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Theoretical Framework and Hypothesis Development (If Applicable)
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Figure 1: Theoretical Framework 
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Findings

Table 1: Sample 1
	Criteria
	Category
	Number
	Percentage

	Gender
	Male
	149
	49%

	
	Female
	153
	51%

	Age Group
	25-29
	120
	40%

	
	30-34
	77
	25%

	
	35-39
	48
	16%

	
	40-44
	18
	6%

	
	45-49
	24
	8%

	
	50-54
	15
	5%

	Education Level
	Undergraduate
	145
	48%

	
	Master
	125
	41%

	
	PhD
	32
	11%
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